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ST. MORITZ ICE SKATING CLUB 

DANCE TEST FEES 

All dance tests must be registered and paid online (via Entryeeze) 
 

All fees listed for pattern dances are for one dance at that level. Skaters taking multiple tests at the same or 

different levels will pay the fee per each dance. If you do not designate the St. Moritz Ice Skating Club as your 

home club, you will pay the fees listed for ‘Other Home Club’ (this includes associate non-home club members) 
 

As of July 1, 2023, pattern dance testing options for all skaters regardless of gender are: 

Lead Partnered **  Follow Partnered **  Lead Solo **  Follow Solo 
 

NOTE: Test fees listed are for all tracks: Standard, Adult 21+ or Adult 50+, or Skate United 

and are also the same whether Lead or Follow steps 
 

IN-PERSON TEST SESSION 

PARTNERED 

DANCE TESTS 

Fee is per dance 

Home Club 

St. Moritz 

Other 

Home Club 

 SOLO 

DANCE TESTS 

Fee is per dance 

Home Club 

St. Moritz 

Other 

Home Club 

Pattern Dance    Pattern Dance   

Preliminary PD $20.00 $30.00  Preliminary PD $20.00 $30.00 

Pre-Bronze PD $20.00 $30.00  Pre-Bronze PD $20.00 $30.00 

Bronze PD $28.00 $38.00  Bronze PD $28.00 $38.00 

Pre-Silver PD $28.00 $38.00  Pre-Silver PD $28.00 $38.00 

Silver PD $33.00 $43.00  Silver PD $28.00 $38.00 

Pre-Gold PD $39.00 $49.00  Pre-Gold PD $33.00 $43.00 

Gold PD $46.00 $56.00  Gold PD $42.00 $52.00 

International PD $50.00 $60.00  International PD $44.00 $54.00 

Free Dance    Free Dance   

Juvenile FD $31.00 $41.00  Juvenile FD $24.00 $34.00 

Intermediate FD $35.00 $45.00  Intermediate FD $31.00 $41.00 

Novice FD $42.00 $52.00  Novice FD $35.00 $45.00 

Junior FD $46.00 $56.00  Junior FD $42.00 $52.00 

Senior FD $53.00 $63.00  Senior FD $46.00 $56.00 

Adult Free Dance    Adult Free Dance   

Pre-Bronze FD $24.00 $34.00  Adult Juvenile FD $24.00 $34.00 

Bronze FD $31.00 $41.00  Adult Int. FD $31.00 $41.00 

Silver FD $35.00 $45.00  Adult Novice  FD $35.00 $45.00 

Gold FD $42.00 $52.00  Adult Junior FD $42.00 $52.00 

    Adult Senior FD $46.00 $56.00 
 

There are no refunds for cancelled  tests. With approval of the test chair, a home club member may postpone  

a test to a later test session, but will need to pay a change fee in the amount of  50% of their test fee(s).  

Additional fee may be waived once for good cause at the discretion of the test chair. 
 

VIRTUAL TESTING 

PARTNERED 

DANCE TESTS 

Fee is per dance 

Home Club 

St. Moritz 

Other 

Home Club 

 SOLO 

DANCE TESTS 

Fee is per dance 

Home Club 

St. Moritz 

Other 

Home Club 

Pattern & Free 

Dance   

 Pattern & Free 

Dance   

All Levels through 

Gold $20.00 $40.00 

 All Levels through 

Gold $20.00 $40.00 

International $25.00 $40.00  International $25.00 $40.00 
 

  For any questions, please contact our Dance Test Chair. Email: dancetestchair@stmoritzisc.org 

mailto:dancetestchair@stmoritzisc.org

